Summary Report

FY 2014 State Broadband Expansion Grant

Broadband Office

Grantee (Project)

CCI Systems DBA Packerland
1 Broadband
(Lake Eau Claire)

CenturyLink

2
(Trout Lake)
3 ChoiceTel
(Highway 17)
4 ChoiceTel
(Highway G)
5 SonicNet
(Vilas County)
TDS Telecom
6
(Cranmoor)
7 WIConnect Wireless

(Spring Valley)

Wisconsin Broadband Office

Project Description

This project will upgrade three existing towers and construct a fourth
tower to provide/upgrade wireless broadband service in eastern Eau Claire
County.

This project will extend DSL service to about 176 households in the Trout
Lake area in southwest Vilas County.

This project will construct a 27 mile fiber route along Highway 17 between
Rhinelander and Eagle River in Oneida and Vilas Counties.

This project will construct a 9 mile fiber route along Cty Hwy G northwest
of Eagle River in Vilas County.

This project will construct three towers to provide wireless broadband
service in three townships in Vilas County.

This project will extend DSL service to Cranmoor exchange west of
Wisconsin Rapids in Wood County.

This project will upgrade existing facilities (13 access points) to provide
wireless broadband access in Grant and lowa Counties.

Page 1of 1

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

$139,467.00

$95,700.00

$47,177.00

$68,313.00

$13,874.00

$100,000.00

$35,469.00

$118,533.00

$22,674.00

$47,283.00

$69,693.00

$13,873.52

$100,000.00

$1,000.00

Last Updated 8/26/2024



	BBEG14

