Summary Report FY 2014 State Broadband Expansion Grant



ID#	Grantee (Project)	Project Description	Status	Award	Match
	Projects: 7		Open: 0	\$500,000.00	\$373,056.52
1	CCI Systems DBA Packerland Broadband (Lake Eau Claire)	This project will upgrade three existing towers and construct a fourth tower to provide/upgrade wireless broadband service in eastern Eau Claire County.	Closed	\$139,467.00	\$118,533.00
2	CenturyLink (Trout Lake)	This project will extend DSL service to about 176 households in the Trout Lake area in southwest Vilas County.	Closed	\$95,700.00	\$22,674.00
3	ChoiceTel (Highway 17)	This project will construct a 27 mile fiber route along Highway 17 between Rhinelander and Eagle River in Oneida and Vilas Counties.	Closed	\$47,177.00	\$47,283.00
4	ChoiceTel (Highway G)	This project will construct a 9 mile fiber route along Cty Hwy G northwest of Eagle River in Vilas County.	Closed	\$68,313.00	\$69,693.00
5	SonicNet (Vilas County)	This project will construct three towers to provide wireless broadband service in three townships in Vilas County.	Closed	\$13,874.00	\$13,873.52
6	TDS Telecom (Cranmoor)	This project will extend DSL service to Cranmoor exchange west of Wisconsin Rapids in Wood County.	Closed	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
7	WIConnect Wireless (Spring Valley)	This project will upgrade existing facilities (13 access points) to provide wireless broadband access in Grant and Iowa Counties.	Closed	\$35,469.00	\$1,000.00